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Model WF 
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WASHABLE FILTER 

 
DESCRIPTION 

WF filters are designed for wide range of uses. The media consists of aluminum washable filter sheets 
which provide superior dust catching ability.  A durable all-aluminum frame encloses the media and 
provides long lasting support for the filter. They are totally and easily washable and are available in a 
wide range of sizes in depths of 1", 2" and 4".  
 

 

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 

Filter Frame:  
 
Filter Media: 
 
Handles: 
 
Options: 
 
 
 

24 gauge (0.7 mm) thick formed aluminum U-channel casing 
 
1” (25 mm) aluminum washable filter sheets 
 
24 gauge (0.7 mm) thick formed aluminum handles 
 
Filter available in a variety of sizes and thicknesses (1”, 2” or 4”) 
Filter Racks for direct mounting to louvers 
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WF PERFORMANCE DATA 

WF performance data is based on tests performed in accordance with ASHARE Standard 52.1–1990. 

 
 

0.80 (199.20)

0.60 (149.40)

0.01 (2.49)

   0.20 (49.80)

2
00

 (
1.

02
)

40
0 

(2
.0

3)

60
0 

(3
.0

5)

80
0 

(4
.0

6)

  3
00

 (
1.

53
)

 5
0

0 
(2

.5
5)

PRESSURE DROP

Air Velocity in Feet Per Minute (Meters Per Second)

S
ta

tic
 P

re
ss

ur
e 

D
ro

p 
in

 In
ch

es
 W

at
er

 G
au

ge
 (

P
a)

0.40 (99.60)

 


